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ORDER OF EXERCISES

COMMENCEMENT
July 8, 1841.



COMMENCEMENT

© A E> y AT [I M @
Charles Joseph Baker, * 
Benjamin Franklin Brooke, 
Davies Evans Bruner, 
George Griffin Butler, * 
William Brown Carr, 
George David Cummins, 
Albert Troup Emory, * 
Henry Baker Harnsberger, 
George Washington Knox, 
James Lesley,
Richard Van Boskirk Lincoln, 
Thomas Edwin Massey,

Benjamin Morsell McConkey, 
Carson C. Moore, *
Banister Gibson Peacock, 
John Henry Reed, *
Wilson Lee Spottswood,
John Keagy Stayman,
William Henry Stewart,
Edward Stout,
Charles Henry Tilghman,* 
Augustus Baker Tizzard, 
William Ryland White.

ORDER OF EXERCISES.

Prayer by the President.

MUSIC.
1. Salutatory Oration.!

____  WILLIAM RYLAND WHITE, Georgetown, J). C.

MUSIC.
2. Dissertation.—Literature.

WILSON LEE SPOTTSWOOD, Carlisle.

3. Discussion.—Curiosity.
DAVIES EVANS BRUNER, Columbia.

4. Dissertation.—Fate of our Republic.
GEORGE WASHINGTON KNOX, Carlisle.

MUSIC.

5. Literary Discussion.— Tyranny of Public Opinion.
HENRY BAKER HARNSBERGER, Port Republic, Va.

6. Dissertation.—Character of Wilberforce.
AUGUSTUS BAKER TIZZARD, Carlisle.

7. Discussion.—Decay of Nations.
BANISTER GIBSON PEACOCK,* Harrisburg.

8. Literary Discussion.—Dignity of our Moral Nature.
BENJAMIN FRANKLIN BROOKE, Loudon Co. Va.

MUSIC
* Excused.
+ The Salutatory and Philosophical Oration we equal in rank.



9. Oration.—Influence, of the belief in Original Differences 1 
in the Mental Constitution. 5

WILLIAM HENRY STEWART, Dorchester Co. Md.

10. Discussion.—Knowledge is Power.
THOMAS EDWIN MASSEY, Carlisle.

11. Philosophical Oration.—Difficulties.
RICHARD VAN BOSKIRK LINCOLN,* tZn»o» Co.

12. Oration.— The high Purpose and the firm Resolve.
JAMES LESLEY, Harrisburg.

MUSIC.
13. Oration.—Difference of Opinion.

JOHN KEAGY STAYMAN. Cumberland Co.

14. Oration.—Self Interest.
WILLIAM BROWN CARR, Loudon Co. Va.

15. Literary Discussion.—di Ruling Passion.
EDWARD STOUT* Haddonfield, fit- J.

16. Dissertation.—Mental Independence.
BENJAMIN MORSELL McCONKEY, Baltimore, Mih.

MUSIC.

MASTERS’ ORATIONS-

17. Oration.—Jincient and Modern Civilization.
JOSEPH CLUBINE RHOADS, Milton.

IS. Oration.—Brougham’s Influence on England.
WILLIAM SMITH WATERS, Baltimore, Md.

MUSIC.

DEGREES CONFERRED.

19. Valedictory Oration.
GEORGE DAVID CUMMINS, Baltimore, Md,

MUSIC.
It c n e d i c t i o n .

* Excused.


